Position

Care Management Program
Coordinator

Care Management Community
Health Worker

Care Management Community
Health Worker

Care Management Community
Health Worker

Care Management Social Worker I

System Care Management Project
Coordinator

Other Positions Held Special District
Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Health Advocates

Health Advocates

Health Advocates

Health Advocates

Health Advocates
Health Advocates

Total Wages

$79,900

$75,254

$68,375

$66,089

$61,574
$35,132



