	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Care Management Program Coordinator		Alameda Health System	Health Advocates	\$79,900
2.	Care Management Community Health Worker		Alameda Health System	Health Advocates	\$75,254
3.	Care Management Community Health Worker		Alameda Health System	Health Advocates	\$68,375
4.	Care Management Community Health Worker		Alameda Health System	Health Advocates	\$66,089
5.	Care Management Social Worker II		Alameda Health System	Health Advocates	\$61,574
6.	System Care Management Project Coordinator		Alameda Health System	Health Advocates	\$35,132